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Bell Basin Set Swivel DDA Compliant Extended
Lever Ceramic Disc

B32.011.5.01 - Chrome

® 4 Stars 7.5LPM

® 1/2 Turn Lever Ceramic Disc Handles
e Swivel outlet

* Designed & Handcrafted in Australia

Finish Options

Brushed Chrome .02
Chrome/White .03
Chrome/Ivory .04
Chrome/Apricot .05

Chrome/Sienna Red .06

Chrome/Victorian Green .07

Chrome/Gold .10
Gold A1
Brushed Gold 12
Gold/White 13
Gold/lvory 14
Gold/Apricot .15
Gold/Sienna Red 16
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For additional finishes or bespoke options, visit our website or contact us.
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Gold/Victorian Green

Brushed Brass Gold

Gunmetal

Brushed Gunmetal

Brushed Nickel

Matt Black

Brass Gold

Rumbled Brass

Brushed Brass

Brass

Native Brass

Burnished

Matt Gold

Vintage Brass

A7

.23

.24

.25

.34

.38

.40

41

.43

.45

.52

.56

.67




